FORM No. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED.		© 1989-2012 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR	www.stevensness.c
	A STATE OF THE STA		
BLK	NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MAY BE REPRO	2012-007326	
		ZV 1Z-VV <i>1</i> JZV	

	Klamath County, Oregon
Grave Ada Caldwell	
Klamath Falls OR 97162 Grantor's Name and Address	00120718201200073260010017 07/03/2012 02:15:57 PM Fee: \$37.00
Grace Ada Goldwell	07/03/2012 02.13.07 FWI Fee. \$57,00
Klamath Falls, OR 97602 Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE
After recording, return to (Name and Address):	NEGOTIOE NO GOL
Robox 7594 Klamath Falls, OR 97602	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name and Address):	
POBOX 7594 Klamath Falls, OR 97602	
Mail attribute 11602	OUTCLAIM DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _G	race Ada Caldwell
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf	ter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ	Hancel with rights of survivorship, cessors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain
	appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in egon, described as follows (legal description of property):
Q 11 Clark Partition 44.	.95 social Land Partition being situated
in the GENTIND IN of Section	n 17, Township 39 South, Range 10 Ecest.
at the se 1/4 1000 1/4 0. 32.110	
Property address: 5030 Red	or Rd. Klamath Falls, OR97603
map tax lot: R-3910-01700	-01400-000
·	
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	
	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$_D$. \circ 0 However, the ty or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square 1 the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), it	f not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
shall be made so that this instrument, where the context	t so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes to businesses, other entities and to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has executed	this instrument on; any
signature on behalf of a business or other entity is made BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSFEI	RRING FEE TITLE SHOULD 🕢 🥒 🕜
INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AN SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010. THIS INSTI	RRING FEE TITLE SHOULD ID 195.305 TO 195.336 AND Jace (Laldwell) 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON
USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF API	PLICABLE LAND USE LAWS
AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PER TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY P	PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO
VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABL DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE L MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, AS D	OT OR PARCEL, TO DETER
TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF A 195 301 AND 195 305 TO 195 336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11 CHAPTER 424 OREGO	ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, On Laws 2007, Sections 2
TO 9 AND 17. CHAPTER 855. OREGON LAWS 2009. AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7. CHAPT	TER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010.
This instrument was	ty ofKlamath) ss. acknowledged before me on July 3, 2012,
by Grace Haa Ca	acknowledged before me on,
	,
as	
OFFICIAL SEAL ROCHELLE MARIE LONG	1 Pophella my mon
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON () COMMISSION NO. 463169 ()	Notary Public for Oregon
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 30, 2015	My commission expires October 30, 2015

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.027, Include the required reference.